
DDMS (AMS) P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SCHEDULE FROM FEBRUARY 2022 TO JUNE 2022 

1. Annual / Pre-board exams   - From 18-02-2022 (Friday)  

2. PTM, Uniform & Book distribution for classes LKG to Class XI     

CLASS DATE 

LKG, UKG 05-03-2022 (Saturday) 

I, II 07-03-2022 (Monday) 

III, IV, V 08-03-2022 (Tuesday) 

VI, VII, VIII 09-03-2022 (Wednesday) 

IX, XI 10-03-2022 (Thursday) 

 

3. Class X & XII Pre-board, Report cards & Hall tickets - 11-03-2022 (Friday) 

4. New session for classes UKG to XII  - 14-03-2022 (Monday) 

5. Working day (Second Saturday)  - 09-04-2022 (Saturday) 

6. Summer vacation begins for students  - 14-04-2022 (Thursday) 

7. Summer vacation begins for teachers   - 17-04-2022 (Sunday) 

8. School re-opens for teachers   - 06-06-2022 (Monday) 

9. School re-opens for classes UKG, I to X & XII - 08-06-2022 (Wednesday) 

10. Orientation for Class XI   

11. School re-opens for Class XI   - 13-06-2022 (Monday) 

12. Orientation for LKG parents   - 18-06-2022 (Saturday) 

13. School re-opens for LKG   - 20-06-2022 (Monday) 

 

- 11-06-2022 (Saturday)




